
Коммерческое предложение

Прожектор
архитектурный
LEDimpress FR318B-CW
Артикул FR318B-CW

В наличии 2 шт.

Склад Красноярск 2 шт.

Характеристики

SignImpress

36

IP65

120

220

Производитель . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Мощность, W . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Степень защиты, IP . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Угол освещения . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

Напряжение, V . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

+7 (962) 070-10-10 info@sepcom.ru sepcom.ru

https://sepcom.ru/

